Sep 24 2024 (20:01) India Rail Info

Nagpur - Amritsar AC SF Express/22125 - ACSF - CR
AGC/Agra Cantt. to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
6h 20m - 394 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NGP  |Nagpur Junction 17:50 5 |1 0 63 (309 [CR
2 |BPL Bhopal junction 00:02 00:12 10m |2 |2 |390 |69 |405 |WCR
3 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 04:25 04:33 8m |3 |2 682 |76 |258 [NCR
4 GWL |Gwalior Junction 05:50 05:52 2m (2 |2 780 (45 (212 [NCR
5 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 08:30 08:35 5m (4 (2 [898 |59 (167 |NCR
6 NDLS [New Delhi 11:55 12:10 15m |3 |2 1093 (72 (214 |NR
7 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |14:55 15:00 5m 6,7 |2 1292 |79 |273 [NR
8 LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 16:26 16:36 10m |2 (2 1406 |58 |[257 |NR
9 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 17:35 17:40 5m |1 |2 1463 |70 |237 |NR
10 |[BEAS |Beas Junction 18:11 18:13 2m |1 |2 1499 [54 233 [NR
11 |ASR  |Amritsar Junction 19:00 4,5 |2 1541 |- 230 |NR

Sep 24 2024 (20:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




